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WARNING
This map must not be used for marine navigation.
Comprehensive and updated navigation
information should be obtained from published
hydrographic charts.
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No Anchoring Area - markers
1    24° 06.437' S  152° 42.910' E
2    24° 06.403' S  152° 42.803' E
3    24° 06.634' S  152° 42.664' E
4    24° 06.818' S  152° 42.512' E
5    24° 06.832' S  152° 42.615' E

Locations
       Vessel Mooring
       Dive Site Marker

Depth (m)
       3
       9
       13
       17

NB: 13 to 15 metres
is equivalent to 
7 to 8 fathoms.


